
RD

OAKLAND AV

ST

ALAMEDA

EAGLE

CARMEL

VIA
 FE

LIZ

BLOODSTONE RD ST

OAKLAND

DE
SE

RT
 DU

SK

AV

VIACA
LM

A

CONTENTA

CA
MI

NO
 ET

ER
EO

AV

SP
RIN

G S
DR

MA
NU

EL 
CIA

EA
GL

E   
CR

EE
K D

R

VIA   ALEGRE

ST

CARMEL

DR

EAGLE    MESA RD

ELK CREEK RD

BLVD

INS
OL

ITAAMAFCA LA CUEVA CHANNEL

MANUEL C I A

EA
GL

E L
AU

NC
H DR

SIGNAL

PL

SA
ND

OV
AL

 CT

ST

DR

LA CAVERNA

OSO FELIZ
 DR

STR
IP

SIGNAL

WY
OM

ING

LA
Z Y

BROOK CT

CT

VIA

DE
SE

RT 
DA

WN
 DR

ST

MOONEAGLEDR

CO
P P

ELL

SIL
VE

R

RAVEN
RID

GE
DR

TIE
RR

A B
ON

ITA
 PL

AV

WILSHIRE

AV

PET
ER

 HU
RD

 ST

RD

HAWTHORN
LO

UIS
IAN

A

PEREGRINE

PIN
E S

PR
ING

S C
T

ST

AV

BLU
FF

SPRINGS  DR
AB

IS C
T

TIE
RR

A  
     

 AL
EG

RE

JET RD

EA
GL

E V
IST

A D
R

WILLIAM MOYERS

OSO RIC O

SIGNAL

RD

JAS
PE

R  
DR

TIE
RR

A M
ON

TA
NA

PR
AIR

IE 
 VIS

TA
  D

R

AV

CANYON

PL

EA
GL

E

PL

DR

CU
RT 

WA
LTE

RS

DEL

GR
OU

SE
 RI

DG
E

RED   HAWK      RD

EA
GL

E

EAGLE ROCK

ST

F ELLIS

ST

PL

JO
SE

PH
 SH

AR
P

AU
TU

MN
  R

OS
E

DR

AV

DR

GE
OR

GIA
 OK

EE
FFE

WIL
SO

N H
UR

LEY

BA
RS

TO
W

MU
RR

EL
ET

OS
O E

SC
ON

DID
O D

R

ST

TOURMALINE  RD

MODESTO

QUAIL

DR

SPRINGS RD

HOLLY

TA
LO

N D
R

GUADALUPE

AV

TIERRA MORENA PL

PLA
CE

R C
RE

EK
 CT

AV

QUAIL SPRINGS

AV

BLV
D

AV

SIGNAL
DE

SE
RT

 DA
WN

 CT

SA
HA

R C
TAQUAMARINE  RD

JEA
N

TIERRA LINDA

SO
AR

ING
 EA

GL
E D

R

CT

VIS
TA

S

EA
GL

E C
T

LO
CO

VINEYARD

STONE

PASEO

CT

WI
LSO

N H
UR

LEY

CT

PL

EA
GL

E
RISING

BLV
D

SU
NS

ET

CU
EVI

TA

PEBBLE

BA
RS

TO
W

DA
NC

ING

BETTY SABO

WY
OM

ING

DO
RIS

 ST
EID

ER

R C GORMAN

VIA
 DE

 PA
Z

RIO

HE
LEN

 HA
RD

IN

CT

DIS
NE

Y

AV

MORRIS RIPP LE

D R
EE

D C
T

WILLOW

EAGLE

PL

CARMEL

CORONA

CT

GREENARBOR

RD

DR

TRICIA

CANYON   AV

EA
GL

E

PA
LM

KR
IDE

R

PL

OS
O

BL
UE

ME
SA

DR

PO
INT

E D
R

LA

AV

EAGLE CREST AV

CT

PL

JUL
IAN

 RO
BLE

S

CT
EAGLE

DESERT SUN

WI
LSO

N H
UR

LEY

TREVISO CT

CHANNEL

OS
O A

BR
AZ

O D
R

S SANDOVAL

SUNN YBROO KST

AV

GO
RD

ON
 SN

IDO
W

CA
LLE

HE
NR

I ET
TE

WY
ETH

TO
R

CALLE ALEGRIA

RIO

AV

HOLLOW

TIERRA SERENA PL

JAS
PE

R  
DR

RD

VIA
 AS

OM
BR

O

ST

DE
SE

RT 
CT

PA
RR

ISH

CT

SPR
ING S

DR

AV

STAR PL

DEER

PL

AV

EAGLE  VIEW    AV

DANCING

PIE
DR

AS

QU
AIL

CREEK
CT

FEA
TH

ER
 DR

AMAFCA

MO
ON

ST
ON

E  
     

     
    

DR

DESERT          EAGLE         RD

AV

DR PI N
O N

VIS
TA

CT

DESERT SUNRISE R D

PL

WA
LTE

R B
AM

BR
OO

K

CT

EAGLE ROCK

ALAMEDA

HAMPTON

ASHTONBR
IGH

TO
ND

R

ANAHEIM

NORTE

PICO
LA

C U E V A

BROOKDALE CT

ESMAIL CT

ALE
ES

A C
T

SH
AH

EE
N

VIS
TA

OA
KLA

ND
CT

NO
RT

H S
TAR

 LA

9031

771
6

762
9

715
5

840
9

772
4

811
1

9028

780
8

820
0

830
1

8912

760
4

8915

730
5

8509

710
5

715
1

8615

8515

8812

721
9

720
1

720
8

8301

763
2

873
5

720
5

751
6

720
5

860
9

780
5

731
1

821
5720

9

8520

8001

840
0

8815

791
2

8401

720
0

742
4

830
5

731
6

8708

720
0

9040

761
6

820
4

8824

732
3

741
9

810
9

8609

750
1

730
5

741
3

9021

742
4

8200

780
5

721
9

8508

7120

8104

780
9

870
9

711
2

8504

820
9

710
8

780
1

8800

751
2

8109

830
9

7415

872
7

8424
7419

8508

711
9

9023
701

2

751
2

860
5

711
2

763
7

9016
9041

710
1

731
3

830
5

902
9

903
2

8130

751
5

840
4

8316

9036

9104

801
1

8425

731
5

712
3

710
5

781
2

8441

716
3

700
9

8321

8004

891
7

8604

810
8

75048639

794
0

8212
821

1

743
9

7432

700
0

721
6

752
3

8539

721
9

8019

8616

8727
8724

720
8

731
5

710
1

750
0

801
6

720
5

830
5

8312

8743

800
8

820
4

7427 810
5

780
9

712
3

840
1

762
4

780
4

743
2

730
4

811
6

731
6

713
9

8737

8117

8436

700
4

740
1

8300

8709

8400

8212

722
4

791
7

731
5

8150

742
8

9019

741
5

730
4

722
8

8121

710
4

782
1

780
4

751
2

721
5

710
1

723
2

8612

8928

714
4

740
4

721
6

772
8

790
4

810
1

781
5

8509

732
3

8417

731
2

781
5

8324

710
4

790
9

8308

7312

870
5

821
5

9101

841
0

820
0

9005

8111

9101

8808

8405

8525

8732

760
1

771
6

8601

881
9

722
8

752
0

731
5

8400

8520

760
9

722
4

730
8

752
3

740
4

8329

703
1

830
1

811
2

711
9

9032
720

1

711
5

790
8

830
4

7729

721
6

762
1

8415

741
6

722
0

7629

8632

781
6

714
8

710
8

702
0

8400

731
1

8640

711
5

873
2

723
1

792
1

763
6

742
8

711
2

762
1

8519

8401

8448

8339

711
5

740
9

7419

740
5

9005

8720

710
0

710
1

712
4

8415

721
1

713
2

9119

743
2

810
1

740
1

771
6

714
0

725
1

8623

752
0

714
2

8100

841
5

8901

730
8

810
4

864
7

9015

800
4

780
1

8421

720
9

8320

8409

800
1

720
5

8415

730
4

9015

810
0

743
5

9115

840
9

820
1

8416

7705 810
4

710
1 740

8

712
0

8412

831
9

742
3

720
9

8024

750
0

7709

8928

830
5

860
4

723
1

772
0

8429

713
1

830
1

714
7

8209

790
0

9100

9027

8816

721
5

8412

781
1

760
8

700
9

893
6

860
5

8501

791
5

8504

903
3

7416

840
0

750
4

742
4

730
5

84218416

721
6

830
1

714
7

762
8

8639

723
9

730
1

8445

8632

821
5

9108

771
2

8417

8615

8324

9004

772
8

741
2

7404

860
8

800
1

8636

710
8

712
7

8401

7108
731

6

720
4

722
7

810
9

712
3

7705

8620

9027

8620
751

9

722
7

7428

9005

761
7 8831

740
0

750
5

820
5

8909

8623

830
5

864
3

9019

903
6

782
0

702
3

7435

733
2

723
1

762
9

8320

800
1

8700

711
6

800
0

731
9

752
9

791
5

8712

720
5

8020

712
8

8516

9031

7416

8619

820
9

9100

730
0

721
9

8600

8420

791
6

9116

8720

722
7

750
8

9019

8815

781
2

9005

772
8

8317

810
0

721
2

7108

7108 9001

716
3

701
9

724
3

8332

8421

715
2

8312

8909

8401

725
5

8505

712
8

7124

8421

8215

8417

860
8

903
7

8400

8539

761
2

8912

831
9

8015

740
9

740
8

740
1

800
4

7908

8609

770
0

8217

730
1

8627

700
8

8432

861
2

721
2

714
3

8404

8015

740
8

710
0

830
5

715
1

8501

722
4

770
5

8417

761
5

781
7

8400

791
5

781
7

810
0

8415

722
3

8110

720
0

830
4

830
4

8623

8428

830
4

740
4

873
6

711
2

8432

8731

760
8

8508

7420

720
5

7904

7116

9100

731
9

811
2

9115

8436

9016

9008

771
2

8400

730
0

722
7

8919

730
0

721
9

9036

860
5

710
9

90158915

742
4

8612

780
8

750
9

8736

781
2

760
9

8705

8408

8008

740
0

720
7

723
3

8624

8416

742
0

8424

722
4

713
6

820
8

830
4

740
1

712
4

751
5

7112

8023

8508

780
8

8206

8428

8535

8409

8729

751
1

8020

830
0

781
5

720
0

820
0

790
4

751
5

771
7

8416

8324

720
5

8425

8400

8531

801
2

8329

8515

780
5

810
5

721
1

9012

860
1

714
7

722
8

8409

710
4

742
0

712
8

8632

781
6

8016

8325

7500

723
1

8021

742
7

763
2

711
6

770
8

720
9

8408

716
0

790
8

723
5

751
6

9009

771
7

722
0

810
8

8115

8440

8727

8517

8005

731
2

840
8

740
0

8736

790
1

8109

8736

8316

730
4

742
3

742
7

702
7

723
2

841
4

741
2

8405

732
3

7104

9105

8408

741
5

712
0

790
5

710
0

771
1

9023

9024

8012

740
8

8400
781

2

720
0

8631
8640

7617

714
8

730
9

730
0

9019

7431

731
1

720
8

820
0

780
4

8704

741
1

8436

713
2

791
6

711
5

723
1

721
6

792
0

782
1

7128

722
0

710
5

8425

720
0

810
5

720
5

8704

790
0

741
6

840
0

8901

710
9

770
5

8900

8415

8401

701
9

800
0

7101
743

6

732
4

711
2

9008

8405

712
7

712
0

772
9

9009

770
9

8619
8635

8905
8909

722
0

712
7 8635

750
9

8724

8809

741
2

740
4

714
8

712
0

8839

8424

8701

723
1

702
1

8524

720
9

800
9

712
4

861
6

723
6

722
8

7523

780
1

8412

730
0

8415

8904

800
8

8519

8516

771
5

902
5

880
1

8623

711
5

8505

8202

780
4

9000

763
6

761
9

845
0

715
6

842
3

731
5

702
3

8125

836
1

8627

8505

8437

8019

821
5

8809

730
4

9019

741
6

772
7

772
1

714
4

8009
801

5

750
5

710
9

8727

722
0

750
8

8740

8600

811
2

8401

8420

792
1

840
8

8401

712
4

710
4

722
4

8437

810
8

741
1

820
4

7308

8115

740
4

8008

9005

742
3

770
8

751
9

8732

710
1

731
9

820
0

8300

761
2

8444

8232

8701

810
8

724
8

8100

710
1

9012

8024

780
0

821
6

8101

710
9

742
0

772
5

715
9

820
8

8616

8016

700
8

8908

700
1

8444

732
4

9035

711
2

8449

8324

8523

8834

821
6

8843

740
9

711
9

770
9

710
0

711
9

741
9

810
4

8404

8801

860
1

820
5

700
0

9100

8405

782
0

8605

7912

740
9

710
3

716
4

8505

830
9

830
0

702
4

790
9

8801

752
0

8004

720
5

8908

9012

780
8

722
7

830
5

811
6

874
3

730
1

720
4

712
3

7104

723
6

731
1

741
5

740
1

780
9

8108

7508

711
6

8733

8020

790
5

8509

722
8

8327

8612

871
9

740
1

802
1

720
8

710
9

8400

8615

730
5

8815

8809

721
5

711
9

751
5

8900

8315

862
4

841
6

732
3

8437

8420

8000

770
0

8112

772
4

8838

741
5

800
0

810
1

840
8

9005

722
0

8904

821
2

762
5

8115

7104

750
0

8000

8440

730
8

752
0

8404

732
8

820
8

720
4

790
0

712
3

731
5

9100

752
4

8712

741
6

731
2

733
1

720
1

870
0

7100

772
1

731
9

700
0

8604

743
1

792
4

7315

720
4

721
5

722
0

8025

8000

740
1

780
9

8501

7524

8425

761
0

8210

770
1

8432

8912

8416

8620

700
4

8728

711
1

732
4

711
6

723
2

750
1

860
8

723
2

8408

821
6

762
0

8200

781
7

8412

782
1

702
7

790
1

715
2

721
6

810
9

9016

8704

8429

871
9

8924

8121

8612
750

1

9120

730
1

9020

8328

723
9

781
6

801
5

731
2

7709

8619

781
2

790
9

733
5 790

1

8017

8004

9032

8000

780
0

762
5

751
8

730
0

8428

720
1

771
1

8401

810
1

730
1

710
9

821
6

810
8

841
9

8510

9109

731
6

710
5

8616
742

7

9005

724
0

772
5

811
5

712
3

721
1

9104

8628

710
0

730
4

731
6

722
3

710
3

821
1

9105

8005

724
9

9001

810
0

751
8

720
0

760
0

730
4

8432

782
1

8333

7108 9009

772
0

762
8

792
0

9009

810
5

8531 8521

710
1

711
6

8830

8420

840
5

9001

8424

8609

841
2

801
9

711
5

720
1

8708

840
4

771
2

713
2

8700 842
4

751
8

9008

8011

761
7

8408

8109

8732

840
1

771
7

782
0

731
9

722
3

8528

721
2

732
0

8834

722
3

721
2

713
5

792
0

830
0

701
6

8543

7412
8420

9015

8020

710
5

8321

8640

770
0

722
4

821
7

721
5

9104

8308

7416

790
1

790
8

9112

752
4

8419

741
2

7100

8723

750
8

791
1

722
4

8728

780
1

790
5

721
2

821
5

830
0

8916

7420

772
1

8731

8808

740
0

830
0

710
0

700
5

763
7

722
4

713
6

790
8

8029

8804

710
4

8421

790
0

800
5

730
5

8808

7100

721
5

730
9

710
9

7801

8424

712
0

720
8

7704

712
87000

730
0

710
8

831
5

8615

760
1

710
5

8417

840
8

722
7

8216

7104

8208

730
0

8405

732
0

712
3

8515

8012 8012

724
0

9012

8409

8800

723
5

740
4

810
5

860
4

8412

860
0

8428

720
4

8100

743
1

831
5

791
7

8404

713
1

821
2

842
0

760
8

8817

8505

740
0

741
4

723
2

8715

8631

811
2

770
9

722
3

8325

830
8

870
1

9016
722

3

723
6

8440

9020

7415

820
1

714
4

791
6

90099015

812
0

702
4

720
1

7920

711
5

730
5

8604

722
0

8016

730
1

9015

713
9

760
9

790
9

721
9

9100

9008

9101

8409

7404
8409

9004

802
0

800
9

8805

811
9

740
8

821
7

8627

820
4

8327

9015

790
4

8612

8620

714
0

9004

8433

9112

830
4

770
8

713
5

8644

840
0

8300

9023

8801
740

5

9004

731
6

702
0

710
8

9028

860
0

740
0

8204

700
1

722
5

810
8

840
5

8605

780
0

820
1

7715

760
0

780
0

8705

8425

731
6

741
2

772
1

7400

832
3

902
7

791
1

750
4

780
1

8425

7528

8512

9020

720
4

712
1

810
0

874
0

841
5

8624

9016

741
2

700
9

8739

8011

761
5

8805

741
1

8631

711
6

710
1

781
5

731
2

700
5

730
0

811
2

9101

8831

722
8

773
7

720
8

772
4

8323

713
2

732
0

7100

8823

8416

782
0

9001

781
6

8835

9009

8905

8333

730
1

740
0

713
5

821
9

9015

8608

780
0

710
5

8409

8001

860
0

724
5

712
4

752
9

791
2

8509

762
0

731
5

722
8

710
1

821
9

810
9

740
9

770
9

810
4

8316

710
1

8412

8332

811
7

8441

7408

771
6

8328

790
1

9105

791
5

8412

722
1

9024

780
4

810
1

730
9

721
5

730
1

8504

741
2

752
8

700
1

873
9

9019

720
1

9020

8416

751
9

711
9

8331

8842

875
1

762
4

8429

720
1

772
5

8723

731
9

9000

9031

872
3

720
8

721
2

8220

8415

715
5

721
6

8415
8416

8440

8601

720
8

731
5

760
4

714
7

720
0

8437

9004

722
3

8830

8515

720
9

720
9

8512

721
9

780
9

7424

723
5

8608

830
9

7805

790
8

700
1

713
2

8441

9023

812
0

701
6

732
0

712
0

8218

8631

8004

8923

772
9

751
6

841
5

830
0

8412

8821

723
9

8424

780
5

720
9

770
4

771
2

700
5

8421

732
8

7408

8740

730
9

8405

882
3

780
4

712
0

9108

7120

772
8

750
5

721
2

8105

723
2

712
4

7124

732
0

8609

722
7

8605

770
4 8838

705
0

8732

8635

770
1

740
5

9009

8809

711
9 732

4
8735

9000

720
8

8405

8000

9039

810
4

720
3

721
2

821
2

791
2

772
0

720
0 7532

790
4

8639

772
4

720
8

8601

712
8

8920

761
6

8328

750
1

731
9

9104

711
6

771
7

840
5

723
2

730
0

791
5

8016

9001

8429

741
9

9109

730
5

750
9

9008 9012

8517

722
9

713
5

860
0

750
4

721
1

8436

8924

714
3

732
3

750
0

721
9

712
4

820
9

840
1

8332

820
5

7609

830
9

761
6

834
1

8628

725
2

8527

730
9

840
4

763
3

8523

710
5

820
1

8100

8328

8309

8616

7900

8904

8532

731
6

750
0

8628

713
1

8512

714
3

721
9

9009

722
8

8140

730
9

760
0

871
5

714
3

711
5

8433

9105

810
1

731
2

8615

8501

830
5

8600

7116

7916

711
5

8408

831
6

800
5

8728

730
9

8405

730
5

701
2

8509

750
8

8624

715
9

700
8

742
4

8001
820

1

9108

700
1

710
9

770
4

811
5

731
3

732
3

791
2

8612

8627

8404

712
7

9001

710
0

8424

840
9

790
9

740
8

9024

780
5

9109

781
2

712
4

7116

810
0

8417

710
0

8420

730
8

721
2

710
8

741
5

733
6

790
8

741
9

8335

8409

8421

731
1

740
1

9001

8900

724
4

701
1 830

8

713
1

713
6

830
1

710
4

740
5

721
5

8408

744
1

8301

8516

8636

840
9

881
5

874
7

716
0

730
4

780
8

760
5

9005

810
4

742
0

772
0

742
0

714
0

743
2

8805

8916

862
3

722
3

8700

720
4

780
1

791
2

8417

8901

862
7

730
3

780
0

732
4

8608

8723

721
6

9017

8728

820
4

741
6

791
2

790
5 8205

8425

8501

820
9

8420

8409

772
5

810
9

8724

732
4

8428

712
7

8009

8444

9020

8905

8636

721
5

790
0

751
1

9023

740
5

821
5

8008

721
9

730
1

743
6

724
0

712
7

8900

732
0

873
1

723
6

8800

710
9

720
4

722
4

8102

840
0

840
4

840
8

790
0

8908

752
1

751
1

750
1

8932

8421

8804

730
9

722
3

712
7

700
4

713
6

7423

7621

830
1

8005

820
5

7512

751
5

903
1

810
5

725
6

8304

712
0

8835

802
3

790
1

8228

820
0

772
0

8012

730
8

760
1

8619

820
4

8631
8635

8109

720
9

720
0

9108

730
5

8405

811
5

831
2

740
8

790
5

810
5

8524

700
0

810
1

770
4

8224

741
1

730
4

722
4

722
7

712
0

732
0

810
8

740
0

9101

8500

8112

781
5

790
0

781
6

8408

810
4

8719

730
9

8404

8535

8001

9028

772
9

712
3

8536

714
3

820
9

874
4

732
7

8432

700
1

791
7

8739

862
0

721
6

731
2

730
8

781
7

730
8

712
3

8415

8433

770
8

8504

701
5

8527

723
2

8008

8627

730
8

760
4

782
1722

0

9101

8009

7309

790
4

860
1

770
1

732
8

732
3

780
9

8104

721
2

720
1

840
4

9035

761
2

874
8

720
0

881
5

790
4

762
4

730
5

721
5

721
6

712
0

710
8

722
8

810
9

720
4

8221

8716

720
1

780
8

7817

715
6

721
2

713
9

711
9

770
0

8619
753

6
753

6

890
1

890
8

8220

720
4

8735

750
0

740
4

9019

730
8

8611

701
5

732
7

9001

710
5

860
4

740
0

762
0

8609

751
6

722
0

731
2

8827

730
1

8429

8001

8927
710

4

712
3

740
9

740
5

791
5

7527

724
0

791
6

730
4

8816

9027

841
2

750
1

8401

8111

744
1

730
0

8220

9115 9112

751
5

750
1

751
9

750
8

751
2

751
6

751
9

750
9

750
5

750
1

750
0

750
4

8441

752
0

8400

741
9

890
1

741
1

740
1

730
9

731
5

8120

890
1

730
5

742
3

890
5

751
5

741
5

892
7

750
1

890
8

890
4

750
5

732
3

890
8

750
9

740
9

890
0

890
0

890
5

731
9

890
4

742
7

890
1

740
5

8100

752
5

7401
7405

7415
7409 741

9
741

6
741

2
740

8
740

4
740

0

890
5

890
4

891
2

891
5

890
9

890
0

7200

890
0

890
5

890
8

890
4

750
0

8100

8819

892
3

8931

700
0

701
0

9115 9112

La Cueva
High

School

Desert Ridge
Middle
School

107 1915 16 17 18 20 21 22 238 141312119654

P

J

Q

S

U

T

M

C

N

K

L

G

H

F

E

D

B

A

R

C

E

B

A

D

N

K

L

M

Q

P

G

H

J

F

R

S

T

U

32

§̈¦40

§̈¦25
These addresses are for informational

purposes only and are not intended
for address verification.± 0 750 1,500

Feet

For more current information and details visit: www.cabq.gov/gis

Note: Gray Shading 
Represents Area Outside 
of the City Limits

C-19-Z
3/17/2017

Map Amended through: 

Address Map Page:


